APRIL

26 Saturday
MAY

1 Thursday
3 Saturday
4 Sunday
10 Saturday
11 Sunday
16 Friday

17 Saturday
18 Sunday
24 Saturday
25 Sunday
26 Monday
31 Saturday
JUNE

1 Sunday

2 Monday
3 Tuesday
4 Wednesday
5 Thursday
6 Friday

7 Saturday
8 Sunday

9 Monday
10 Tuesday
11 Wednesday
12 Thursday
13 Friday

14 Saturday
15 Sunday
16 Monday
17 Tuesday
18 Wednesday
19 Thursday
20 Friday

21 Saturday
22 Sunday
23 Monday
24 Tuesday

HIDDEN FOREST

HOME OWNER’S ASSOCIATION

2025

Pool Schedule

4-6

3-8

12-8
12-8
12-8
12-8
10-2
12-8
12-8
12-8
12-8
12-8
12-8

12-9
CLOSED
12-9
12-9
12-9
12-9
12-9
12-9
CLOSED
12-9
12-9
12-9
12-9
12-9
12-9
CLOSED
12-9
12-9
12-9
12-9
12-9
12-9
CLOSED
12-9

Polar Swim
Swim Team Practice Starts

Pool Open- Weekends only

5" Grade Party (private party)
Time Trials at 8am

Memorial Day — OPEN

(Swim Meet @ 8:00am)

(Swim Meet @ 8:00am)



25
26
27
28
29
30
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Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday

Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday

HIDDEN FOREST

12-9
12-9
12-9
12-9
12-9
CLOSED

12-9
12-9
12-9
4% of July
12-9
12-9
CLOSED
12-9
12-9
12-9
12-9
12-9
12-9
CLOSED
12-9
12-9
12-9
12-9
12-9
12-9
CLOSED
12-9
12-9
12-9
12-9
12-9
12-9
CLOSED
12-9
12-9
12-9

HOME OWNER’S ASSOCIATION

(End of Season Swim Party 5-8pm)

4™ of July (Guards ready by 10:30)



AUGUST

1 Friday

2 Saturday
3 Sunday
4 Monday
5 Tuesday
6 Wednesday
7 Thursday
8 Friday

9 Saturday
10 Sunday
11 Monday
16 Saturday
17 Sunday
23 Saturday
24 Sunday
30 Saturday
31 Sunday
SEPTEMBER
1 Monday
6 Saturday
7 Sunday
13 Saturday
14 Sunday
20 Saturday
21 Sunday
27 Saturday
28 Sunday

HIDDEN FOREST

HOME OWNER’S ASSOCIATION

12-9

12-9

12-9

CLOSED

12-9

12-9

12-9

12-9 (Last day of weekday swim)
12-9

12-9

15T DAY OF SCHOOL - POOL CLOSED
12-8

12-8

12-8

12-8

12-8

12-8

12-8 POOL OPEN - Labor Day
12-8

12-8

12-8

12-8

12-8

12-8

12-8

12-8  Last Day of Pool Season



