

HIDDEN FOREST

HOME OWNER'S ASSOCIATION

2025

Pool Schedule

APRIL

26	Saturday	4-6	Polar Swim
----	----------	-----	------------

MAY

1	Thursday	3-8	Swim Team Practice Starts
3	Saturday	12-8	Pool Open- Weekends only
4	Sunday	12-8	
10	Saturday	12-8	
11	Sunday	12-8	
16	Friday	10-2	5 th Grade Party (private party)
17	Saturday	12-8	Time Trials at 8am
18	Sunday	12-8	
24	Saturday	12-8	
25	Sunday	12-8	
26	Monday	12-8	Memorial Day – OPEN
31	Saturday	12-8	

JUNE

1	Sunday	12-9	
2	Monday	CLOSED	
3	Tuesday	12-9	
4	Wednesday	12-9	
5	Thursday	12-9	
6	Friday	12-9	
7	Saturday	12-9	
8	Sunday	12-9	
9	Monday	CLOSED	
10	Tuesday	12-9	
11	Wednesday	12-9	
12	Thursday	12-9	
13	Friday	12-9	
14	Saturday	12-9	(Swim Meet @ 8:00am)
15	Sunday	12-9	
16	Monday	CLOSED	
17	Tuesday	12-9	
18	Wednesday	12-9	
19	Thursday	12-9	
20	Friday	12-9	
21	Saturday	12-9	(Swim Meet @ 8:00am)
22	Sunday	12-9	
23	Monday	CLOSED	
24	Tuesday	12-9	

HIDDEN FOREST

HOME OWNER'S ASSOCIATION

25	Wednesday	12-9
26	Thursday	12-9
27	Friday	12-9
28	Saturday	12-9
29	Sunday	12-9
30	Monday	CLOSED (End of Season Swim Party 5-8pm)

JULY

1	Tuesday	12-9
2	Wednesday	12-9
3	Thursday	12-9
4	Friday	4 th of July 4 th of July (Guards ready by 10:30)
5	Saturday	12-9
6	Sunday	12-9
7	Monday	CLOSED
8	Tuesday	12-9
9	Wednesday	12-9
10	Thursday	12-9
11	Friday	12-9
12	Saturday	12-9
13	Sunday	12-9
14	Monday	CLOSED
15	Tuesday	12-9
16	Wednesday	12-9
17	Thursday	12-9
18	Friday	12-9
19	Saturday	12-9
20	Sunday	12-9
21	Monday	CLOSED
22	Tuesday	12-9
23	Wednesday	12-9
24	Thursday	12-9
25	Friday	12-9
26	Saturday	12-9
27	Sunday	12-9
28	Monday	CLOSED
29	Tuesday	12-9
30	Wednesday	12-9
31	Thursday	12-9

HIDDEN FOREST

HOME OWNER'S ASSOCIATION

AUGUST

1	Friday	12-9
2	Saturday	12-9
3	Sunday	12-9
4	Monday	CLOSED
5	Tuesday	12-9
6	Wednesday	12-9
7	Thursday	12-9
8	Friday	12-9 (Last day of weekday swim)
9	Saturday	12-9
10	Sunday	12-9
11	Monday	1 ST DAY OF SCHOOL – POOL CLOSED
16	Saturday	12-8
17	Sunday	12-8
23	Saturday	12-8
24	Sunday	12-8
30	Saturday	12-8
31	Sunday	12-8

SEPTEMBER

1	Monday	12-8	POOL OPEN - Labor Day
6	Saturday	12-8	
7	Sunday	12-8	
13	Saturday	12-8	
14	Sunday	12-8	
20	Saturday	12-8	
21	Sunday	12-8	
27	Saturday	12-8	
28	Sunday	12-8	Last Day of Pool Season